
ĐĂNG	KHOA

CHA	HIỀN	GIU-SE

29

25

21

16

11

6





 











 





 














 




















 





























 

 







gai.chôngtháchthửngànmuônbởisợhãi

trong
tâm...

tônđể

con

người,của

những
một

con.

tôn
vinh

con.

sống

chiếu
biết

phản
chỉ

đoàn
đoànở

nâng
bên

từ

và
và

đỡ

sạch

sócsăn

hồntâm

chechở
chính,công

mình;
hiền
bỏ

dỗ
giúp

nhu,

dạy

chalà

ngoan

nguyện
xin
luôn

khiêm
khôn

sống
sống

từ
hiền

đangcòn...hồn
Chúa.của

nhữngđau,khổvà

thươngtìnhvinh

khónghèongười
bởithơm

ngườixin

hươngngàn

se
seGiu

ngườidanh

Người
Người

nhân
nhân

cha
cha

Ôi
Xin

Giu

Chúa.
Chúa.

Chúa.
Chúa.

Thiên
Thiên

sự

của
Thiên

ngáttỏa

HiềnCha

đời

HiềnCha

danh

mặt
tụng

phụng
vinh

ca

mà
để

gương

mình
khổ,

vinh
quang

đau
quên

nhữngnhận
biếtngời:

đónkiên
sánggương

trungđã
nêusống

của
su
tư
NhânGiê

riêng
Đức
ý

nuôi
sinh

cha
hy

người
người

se
răn,

Giu
khuyên

ngườilao,
ngườisinh,

giannhận
hythầm

Chấp
Âm

mình.
Lành.

bảo
thánhcha

dạy
chính
Chúa

là
Lời

lao
nghevâng

đời
đời

cần1.Cả
2.Suốt

3

3

3

3

3

33

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

33

GD7C

C

G

Em

C

D7C

EmGD7

G

G

Em

D7

D7

Bm

C

D7

D7

Cm6

Em

GD7

Am

B7G

E7G

1.

2.

























Imprimatur 5/2021




